6/27/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 3
DTEA1210 Series
Single Output
150~200 Watts
AC/DC Desktop Power Supply
Rev E
FEATURES

Weight 35.27oz (1000g)
SAFETY & EMC
Safety Standards(5) UL/cUL UL60950, UL60065, EN/IEC 60065, CB, CE, FCC, CCC, Argentina
IEC-320-C14                 IEC-320-C6
6/27/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 3
DTEA1210 Series
Single Output
150~200 Watts
AC/DC Desktop Power Supply
Rev E
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model (1) Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Output Power AC Inlet Connector (1)
DTEA12101A-120 100 ~ 240VAC 12 VDC 15.0A 180W IEC-320-C14
DTEA12101B-120 100 ~ 240VAC 12 VDC 12.5A 150W IEC-320-C14
DTEA12101C-180 100 ~ 240VAC 18 VDC 10.52A 190W IEC-320-C14
DTEA12101D-180 100 ~ 240VAC 18 VDC 10.0A 180W IEC-320-C14
DTEA12101E-190 100 ~ 240VAC 19 VDC 10.52A 200W IEC-320-C14
DTEA12101F-190 100 ~ 240VAC 19 VDC 9.47A 180W IEC-320-C14
DTEA12101G-200 100 ~ 240VAC 20 VDC 10.0A 200W IEC-320-C14
DTEA12101H-200 100 ~ 240VAC 20 VDC 9.0A 180W IEC-320-C14
DTEA12101M-240 100 ~ 240VAC 24 VDC 8.33A 200W IEC-320-C14
DTEA12101N-240 100 ~ 240VAC 24 VDC 7.5A 180W IEC-320-C14
DTEA12103A-120 100 ~ 240VAC 12 VDC 15.0A 180W IEC-320-C6
DTEA12103B-120 100 ~ 240VAC 12 VDC 12.5A 150W IEC-320-C6
DTEA12103C-180 100 ~ 240VAC 18 VDC 10.52A 190W IEC-320-C6
DTEA12103D-180 100 ~ 240VAC 18 VDC 10.0A 180W IEC-320-C6
DTEA12103E-190 100 ~ 240VAC 19 VDC 10.52A 200W IEC-320-C6
DTEA12103F-190 100 ~ 240VAC 19 VDC 9.47A 180W IEC-320-C6
DTEA12103G-200 100 ~ 240VAC 20 VDC 10.0A 200W IEC-320-C6
DTEA12103H-200 100 ~ 240VAC 20 VDC 9.0A 180W IEC-320-C6
DTEA12103M-240 100 ~ 240VAC 24 VDC 8.33A 200W IEC-320-C6
DTEA12103N-240 100 ~ 240VAC 24 VDC 7.5A 180W IEC-320-C6
NOTES
1. The red numbers represent the type of AC inlet connector: “1” is for IEC-320-C14 AC inlet connector and “3” is for
 IEC-320-C6 AC inlet.
2. Ripple and Noise is measured at nominal line and full load with 20MHz bandwidth and a 0.1µF ceramic capacitor and